
Pachet - Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 72326026

Data publicarii	17.08.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.550,42 RON - 12.550,42 RON

Descriere: Dorim achizitia pachetului: Prelungitor buc 7 126,05 882,35 Var sac 1 75,63 75,63 Folie kg 55 75,63 4159,66 Furca buc 3 100,84 302,52 Cozi buc 12 71,43 857,14 Pensule buc 3 33,61 100,84 Gratar pt vopsit buc 2 126,05 252,10 Furtun m 6 54,62 327,73 Silicon buc 2 100,84 201,68 Banda buc 12 50,42 605,04 Erbicid l 5 126,05 630,25 Pompa stropit buc 1 252,10 252,10 Lopata buc 2 100,84 201,68 Manusi buc 1 42,02 42,02 Disc buc 2 75,63 151,26 Holsurub buc 200 5,88 1176,47 Butuc buc 27 71,43 1928,57 Galeata buc 4 100,84 403,36
